ARGO BLOCKCHAIN PLC ADR

ARGO BLOCKCHAIN PLC ADR

ISIN:  US0401261047

Overview

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
1.24 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.81% (0.01)

uS0401261047
ARBK

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

71 EUR

FTSE 100

1.24 USD (100)
1.25 USD (1,000)
1.23 USD

1.3099 USD

1.23 USD

1.23 USD
1.265335 USD
133,448
168,850.69

716

WKN: 040126104
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/08/16 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/15 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/14 b Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/13 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/12 S8 Global Equity Ratings &

5Y

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0401261047&ID_NOTATION=352283480
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=252ff2ca27092aa9918ed515bcda6589f3a0e65104e3d397745836591442ebcb&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9b7072352dc1b3994&time=1723936186&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=99ab768bb63cc4e6b6b52697943729e57c5f51fc9296a7c9dd12bb5e76e0abe6&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ff5559d963152208e&time=1723936186&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e55a5ced1a3a0854a3006131a3b49aaa187d70a1d4393b06db0d0015a467650a&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b283df567dfed3b9f&time=1723936186&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8251956c3023b36bc2cd029084c6d9f2434e8d3c22fc21753974421368ae5559&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=24d52ea796d4b03c1&time=1723936186&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b1ee5ef0da8d6ce3cd2f38adfbed57e02fc7fdf6b9ca5b2d42b5ddc8fe4b74d5&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5b2435904b9ce026b&time=1723936186&tool=RSC

ARGO BLOCKCHAIN PLC ADR

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
1.24 USD

Difference

o

0.81% (0.01)

General attributes

ISIN US0401261047
Symbol ARBK
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 71 EUR
Benchmark FTSE 100
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.24 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 1.25 USD (1,000)
Open 1.23 USD
High 1.3099 USD
Low 1.23 USD
Close (prev. day) 1.23 USD
VWAP 1.265335 USD
Volume (pcs) 133,448
Trading volume 168,850.69
Number of trades 716
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -50.79%  +4.20% -
Perf (abs.) -1.28 +0.05 -
Beta 1.07 1.98 1.39
Volatility 122.91 135.25 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [§] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/16 22:26 1.13 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/08/16 15:43 1.15EUR
Nasdaq 2024/08/16 22:00 1.24 USD
Munich 2024/08/16 08:09 1.12 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/08/16 08:05 1.12 EUR
Duesseldorf  2024/08/16 19:30 1.15 EUR
Berlin 2024/08/16 20:08 1.15 EUR

1.24 USD (202,436
1.34 USD (657,854
1.39 USD (432,641
1.57 USD (564,204
4.45 USD (2024/01/02
1.04 USD (2024/06/24
4.45 USD (2024/01/02
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.94 USD (2023/09/26)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00 1
0.00 10
0.17 716
0.00 2
0.00 2
0.00 6
0.00 13
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=352283480
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352542576
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352359816
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352835207
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351856483
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=412367962
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352542577

ARGO BLOCKCHAIN PLC ADR

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
ARGO BLOCKCHAIN

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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